Race Date
October 24, 2009

Name

North East
Team Score (places): 37
Average Time: 10:53.5

Aaron Haas
Gary Olsen

Tyler Stetson
Connor Bradford
Ryan Anderson
Garrett McCaslin
Kevin Jenkins
John Kylander
Caleb Wieszczyk
Travis Girts
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Fort LeBoeuf
Team Score (places): 60
Average Time: 11:22.1

Mark McWilliams
Kevin Smith
Tyler Kuzma
Ryan Connelly
George McGuire
Marin Webster
Brad Pier

8 Cody Powell
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Youngsville
Team Score (places): 60
Average Time: 11:10.6

1 Tanner Rosenberg
2 Jaykup Durlin

3 Zach Ishman

4 Tristin Gibson

5 Andy Lalwani

6 Lloyd Hill

7 Ben Stover

Union City Area

Team Score (places): 69
Average Time: 12:01.2

1 Drake Burgess
2 Russell Adams
3 Michael Potts

4 Connor Hanlin
5 Jacob Beck

Corry

Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:
1 Curtis Royek

Eisenhower

Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Devin Vanguilder
2 Jason Morine
3 Brent Gerbec

Results from the Big White Trailer

District 4 XC Meet
Final Team Results

Boys
Jr. Hi Boys
Cum Cum
Class Place Place Time Time Name
Finish Position - 1 Eisenhower
Team Score (times): 54:27.8 Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
8 3 3 10:23.1 10:23.1 4 Jacob Hoffman
7 5 8 10:40.0 21:03.1 Harbor Creek
7 7 15 10:53.3 31:56.4 Team Score (places): Inc.
8 8 23 11:02.5 42:58.9 )
Average Time:
7 14 37 11:28.9 54:27.8
7 15 52 11:39.1  1:06:07.0 1 Wade Grover
7 16 68 11:41.0  1:17:48.1 2 Jonathan Warren
8 > 7 11:48.0 1:29:36.1 Seneca
7 > 7 12:01.5 1:41:37.6 Team Score (p|aces): Inc.
8 > 7 12:17.4 1:53:55.1 Average Time:
Finish Position - 2 1 Corry Nadolny
Team Score (times):  56:50.6
8 2 2 10:21.3 10:21.3
8 6 8 10:45.5 21:06.8
8 12 20 11:24.6 32:31.4
8 19 39 11:52.5 44:24.0
8 21 60 12:26.5 56:50.6
7 22 82 13:01.6 1:09:52.3
7 23 105 13:07.8 1:23:00.1
8 > 7 13:16.6 1:36:16.7
Finish Position - 3
Team Score (times):  55:53.2
8 1 1 9:42.1 09:42.1
8 10 11 11:04.4 20:46.6
8 11 22 11:23.7 32:10.3
8 18 40 11:45.4 43:55.8
8 20 60 11:57.4 55:53.2
7 24 84 13:30.9 1:09:24.2
7 25 109 13:46.8 1:23:11.1
Finish Position - 4
Team Score (times): 1:00:06.1
8 4 4 10:33.0 10:33.0
8 9 13 11:03.9 21:36.9
8 13 26 11:26.2 33:03.2
7 17 43 11:44.8 44:48.0
8 26 69 15:18.0 1:00:06.1
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
7 <5 11:55.0 11:55.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
8 <5 11:41.4 11:41.4
7 <5 13:18.8 25:00.2
7 <5 13:34.3 38:34.6

Boys
Jr. Hi Boys
Cum Cum
Class Place Place Time Time

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

8 <5 16:00.3 54:34.9
Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

7 <5
8 <5

11:15.4
11:32.9

11:15.4
22:48.4

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

7 <5 12:29.1 12:29.1

10/24/2009 12:19:57




